1 mile Overall Results

Chris
Jacob
Jake

Cole

Medlock
Heckman
Gortemaker

2 mile Overall Results - Overall Male

Marolf

Men 13 and Under

Ryaln
Waid
Eli

Men 14-19
Lucas
Keaton
Jacob

Men 20-29
Cole

Men 30-39
Brady
Brandon
Issac

Men 40-49
Brad

Men 50-59
Kim

Kevin
Mark

Mira

Shay
Berg
Graff

Gautier
Haack
Dvorak

Marolf

Blauhorn
Klute
Berg

Stutzman

Kaliff
Gauiter
Lowry

Mauser

Women 13 and Under

Clara
Emma
Madelyn

Garton
Graff
Kral

2019 YMCA Decembrrr Dash Results

Grand Island
Hastings
Grand Island

Grand Island

Saint Libory
Grand Island
McCook

Aurora
Archer
Archer

Grand Island

Adla
Grand Island
Grand Island

Grand Island

York
Aurora
Grand Island

2 mile Overall Results - Overall Female

Grand Island

Grand Island
McCook
Grand Island

00:07:42
00:08:34
00:10:03

00:10:53

00:17:50
00:20:14
00:23:34

00:15:29
00:16:38
00:17:02

00:10:53

00:17:54
00:19:08
00:20:29

00:20:55

00:13:39
00:27:14
00:28:22

00:17:37

00:19:56
00:25:40
00:25:52

13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under



Women 14-19

Faith Bauhorn
Shayla Bennett
Chloe Placke
Women 20-29

Morgan Rader
Sadie Fuller
Brittney Schroder
Women 30-39

Mira Mauser
Sara Scott
Tonya Waldmann
Women 40-49

Angela Wiegert
Kathy Blauhorn
Tara Durdik
Women 50-59

Lori Wagner
Peg Coover
Terri Fredrickson
Women 60+

Susan Maginnis
Pat Bell

Pat Bredthauer

5 mile Overall Results - Overall Male

Tim Buchholz

Men 13 and Under

Kane Pershing
Men 20-29

Spencer Zysset
Emanuel Williams
Men 30-39

Tim Buchholz
Wwill Goding
Mitchell Stehlik

Archer
Archer
Archer

Grand Island
Dorchester
Grand Island

Grand Island
Giltner
Grand Island

Grand Island
Archer
Nelson

Grand Island
Cairo
Grand Island

Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island

Juniata

Dannebrog

Genoa
Grand Island

Juniata
Grand Island
Grand Island

00:19:35
00:21:17
00:54:25

00:27:30
00:28:04
00:31:11

00:17:37
00:20:56
00:22:15

00:18:56
00:21:09
00:21:43

00:23:50
00:00:25
00:28:20

00:28:49
00:35:31
00:55:15

00:31:33

00:41:12

00:43:21
00:46:57

00:31:33
00:43:16
00:47:49



Men 40-49

George Chaney
Mark Harvey
Paul Hoos
Men 50-59

Andrew Rathjen
Mike Florek
Tom Werner
Men 60+

Courtney Drake

Lori Merritt
Women 20-29

Maggie Roehrich
Kelly Boshart
Women 30-39

Krystal Atwater
Jamie Logue
Alevandriz Fladhammer
Women 40-49

Elizabeth Kavan
Shebly Thieszen
Ronda Graff
Women 50-59

Dawn Claus
Lori Leonard
Julie Thomson
Women 60+

Kimberly Creech

Aurora
Grand Island
Grand Island

Grand Island
Hastings
Grand Island

Hastings

5 mile Overall Results - Overall Female

Grand Island

Grand Island
Aurora

Ayr
Grand Island
Hastings

Juniata
Aurora
McCook

Sutton
Dannebrog
Hastings

Hastings

00:37:55
00:43:21
00:44:23

00:34:23
00:37:57
00:40:01

00:37:56

00:37:15

00:46:51
00:51:21

00:38:27
00:40:49
00:44:03

00:38:31
00:43:01
00:43:53

00:38:02
00:38:18
00:40:45

00:43:15



